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NJ State Championships @ Barnegat HS (1-A, 2-Open, 3-Open)
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10th

10th

10th

3rd

3rd

3rd

6th

7th

5th

17.350
90

85

2nd

2nd

3rd

PERCA
COMP
ACH

4th

4th

4th

5th

5th

5th

11th

11th

11th

7th

6th

7th

1st

1st

1st

10th

8th

10th

6th

7th

6th

9th

9th

9th

8th

10th

8th

2nd

2nd

2nd

17.270
87

86

3rd

3rd

3rd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/e32d083e-daa4-426e-a576-df62a2031c78


NJ State Championships @ Barnegat HS (1-A, 2-Open, 3-Open)

Marching Band: 3-O

NJ State Championships @ Barnegat HS (1-A, 2-Open, 3-Open)

10/25/2025

Eastern Regional HS Toms River HS North West Deptford HS West Windsor-Plainsboro North HS

19.000
95

95

17.200
87

85

18.800
94

94

18.900
94

95

18.400
92

92

18.700
93

94

19.200
97

95

18.200
93

89

19.400
98

96

18.900
95

94

18.300
93

90

19.600
98

98

19.200
96

96

17.800
90

88

19.600
98

98

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

95.200
0.00

95.200
2nd

37.900

57.300

89.900
0.00

89.900
3rd

35.600

54.300

96.100
0.00

96.100
1st

37.500

58.600

18.900
94

95

17.400
88

86

19.300
96

97

17.900
91

88

16.900
88

81

17.700
87

90

Back To Event

V
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

4th

4th

4th

2nd

2nd

2nd

17.400
88

86

3rd

3rd

3rd

GEV
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

16.200
82

80

4th

4th

4th

IAM
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

1st

18.100
91

90

4th

4th

3rd

EAM
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

18.100
92

89

4th

4th

4th

GEM
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

17.500
89

86

4th

4th

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

2nd

1st

87.300
0.00

87.300
4th

33.600

53.700

4th

4th

AUX
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

4th

4th

4th

1st

1st

1st

17.800
90

88

3rd

3rd

3rd

PERC
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

2nd

3rd

2nd

3rd

1st

16.300
85

78

4th

4th

4th

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/025a8a39-e1c2-4108-ade5-a253702c5335


NJ State Championships @ Toms River HS East (2-A, 3-A, 1-Open, 4-Open)

Marching Band: 3-A

NJ State Championships @ Toms River HS East (2-A, 3-A, 1-Open, 4-Open)

10/25/2025

Cherry Hill East HS Toms River HS East Hightstown HS Carteret HS Middletown South HS (7) Passaic Co Technical Institute John F. Kennedy HS

16.150
84.0

79.0

15.750
82.0

77.0

17.600
88.0

88.0

17.130
85.0

86.0

16.730
83.0

84.0

18.000
90.0

90.0

16.610
85

82

17.010
87

84

17.610
90

87

16.600
83

83

16.270
82

81

17.810
91

88

18.010
92

89

18.340
93

91

19.070
96

95

17.210
88

85

16.810
86

83

17.010
87

84

17.010
87

84

16.610
85

82

18.210
93

90

17.610
90

87

17.210
88

85

18.010
92

89

17.680
91

87

16.350
85

80

18.080
93

89

16.810
86

83

16.340
83

81

17.880
92

88

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

85.460
0.00

85.460
4th

32.760

52.700

84.060
1.00

83.060
7th

32.760

51.300

90.570
0.00

90.570
1st

35.210

55.360

85.360
0.00

85.360
5th

33.730

51.630

83.360
0.00

83.360
6th

33.000

50.360

88.710
0.00

88.710
2nd

35.810

52.900

15.280
79

75

15.220
80

74

16.280
84

80

15.530
77

78

16.010
82

79

16.620
87

81

18.140
92

90

16.340
83

81

17.000
85

85

16.280
84

80

15.340
78

76

18.740
95

93

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

6th

5th

6th

7th

7th

7th

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

4th

3rd

5th

6th

4th

1st

1st

1st

16.810
86.0

83.0

4th

3rd

5th

GEVA
REP
PERF

5th

5th

6th

4th

3rd

4th

2nd

2nd

2nd

6th

6th

5th

7th

7th

7th

1st

1st

1st

17.070
86

85

3rd

4th

3rd

IAMA
COMP
ACH

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

5th

5th

5th

7th

7th

7th

6th

6th

6th

17.810
91

88

4th

4th

4th

EAMA
COMP
ACH

6th

6th

6th

7th

7th

7th

1st

1st

1st

3rd

3rd

3rd

5th

5th

5th

2nd

2nd

2nd

17.410
89

86

4th

4th

4th

GEMA
REP
PERF

4th

3rd

4th

6th

6th

7th

1st

1st

2nd

5th

5th

5th

7th

7th

6th

3rd

2nd

3rd

18.000
90

90

2nd

4th

1st

6th

4th

6th

6th

2nd

1st

4th

5th

5th

7th

1st

3rd

87.100
0.00

87.100
3rd

33.880

53.220

3rd

2nd

AUXA
REP
PERF

5th

5th

5th

6th

4th

6th

2nd

2nd

2nd

4th

7th

4th

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

14.820
78

72

7th

6th

7th

PERCA
COMP
ACH

2nd

3rd

2nd

5th

6th

5th

4th

4th

4th

6th

5th

6th

7th

7th

7th

1st

1st

1st

18.080
93

89

3rd

2nd

3rd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/e32d083e-daa4-426e-a576-df62a2031c78


NJ State Championships @ Toms River HS East (2-A, 3-A, 1-Open, 4-Open)

Marching Band: 4-O

NJ State Championships @ Toms River HS East (2-A, 3-A, 1-Open, 4-Open)

10/25/2025

Jackson Twp HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

V
COMP
ACH

16.600
85

81

1st

1st

1st

GEV
REP
PERF

16.600
85

81

1st

1st

1st

IAM
COMP
ACH

18.000
91

89

1st

1st

1st

EAM
COMP
ACH

18.700
94

93

1st

1st

1st

GEM
REP
PERF

18.400
93

91

1st

1st

1st

88.300
0.00

88.300
1st

33.200

55.100

1st

1st

AUX
REP
PERF

16.500
85

80

1st

1st

1st

PERC
COMP
ACH

19.000
96

94

1st

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/e32d083e-daa4-426e-a576-df62a2031c78

